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EVENT 501 Mens Open 400m Medley Team          
Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. COSASC A  Co Sund'land   4:18.78   513  
   Mason Jaques   1.03.28 + 0.59    30.55    32.73 
   Kieran Peart   1.15.84 + 0.56    35.69    40.15 
   Jack Tallentire   1.03.41 + 0.44    28.86    34.55 
   Adam Taylor     56.25 + 0.19    25.12    31.13 
2. Richmond Dales Amateur  RichmondDale   4:20.19   505  
   Thomas Flower   1.05.21 + 0.24    31.83    33.38 
   Harry Catterall   1.15.62 + 0.17    35.27    40.35 
   George Catterall   1.02.75 + 0.39    29.49    33.26 
   Callum Hall     56.61 + 0.14    26.68    29.93 
3. Chester-Le-Street SC  Chester Le S   4:27.35   466  
   James Keyworth   1.07.58 + 0.59    33.29    34.29 
   Daniel Callaghan   1.17.30 + 0.64    35.49    41.81 
   Mark Ovington   1.04.19 + 0.36    29.50    34.69 
   Christopher Heppell     58.28 + 0.28    28.27    30.01 
4. COSASC B  Co Sund'land   4:45.65   382  
   Jay Manners   1.15.83 + 0.75    36.89    38.94 
   Callum Walker   1.18.70 + 0.07    36.58    42.12 
   Joseph Pomfret   1.09.10 - 0.16    31.39    37.71 
   Tom Whelan   1.02.02 + 0.38    29.80    32.22 
5. South Tyneside SC  South Tyne   5:02.88   320  
   Ben Smith   1.18.81 + 0.66    39.05    39.76 
   Jake Whitelock   1.10.27 + 0.60    33.02    37.25 
   Ben Samuels   1.20.15 + 0.54    36.21    43.94 
   Dori An   1.13.65 + 0.52    34.93    38.72 
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EVENT 502 Girls Open 400m Freestyle           

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Ellie Baister 9 Middlesboro   6:05.93  + 1.07 279  
 50m    41.36 100m  1:27.66 150m  2:14.18 200m  3:00.55 250m  3:46.94 300m  4:33.55 350m  5:20.15 400m  6:05.93 
    41.36    46.30    46.52    46.37    46.39    46.61    46.60    45.78 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Abi Kirsop 11 South Tyne   5:19.37  + 0.94 419  
 50m    36.63 100m  1:17.03 150m  1:58.05 200m  2:38.64 250m  3:20.26 300m  4:01.58 350m  4:42.73 400m  5:19.37 
    36.63    40.40    41.02    40.59    41.62    41.32    41.15    36.64 
2. Christa Wilson 11 RichmondDale   5:21.50  + 0.76 411  
 50m    36.86 100m  1:16.92 150m  1:57.91 200m  2:39.18 250m  3:20.67 300m  4:01.84 350m  4:43.20 400m  5:21.50 
    36.86    40.06    40.99    41.27    41.49    41.17    41.36    38.30 
3. Molly Dorsi 11 Middlesboro   5:29.59  + 0.69 382  
 50m    36.84 100m  1:17.40 150m  1:59.13 200m  2:41.49 250m  3:24.41 300m  4:07.29 350m  4:49.97 400m  5:29.59 
    36.84    40.56    41.73    42.36    42.92    42.88    42.68    39.62 
4. Lara Greggs 11 Co Sund'land   5:42.85  + 0.87 339  
 50m    37.86 100m  1:21.34 150m  2:05.41 200m  2:49.25 250m  3:33.82 300m  4:18.31 350m  5:00.83 400m  5:42.85 
    37.86    43.48    44.07    43.84    44.57    44.49    42.52    42.02 
5. Megan Rochester 11 South Tyne   5:58.07  + 0.77 297  
 50m    39.99 100m  1:23.35 150m  2:11.40 200m  2:58.54 250m  3:43.69 300m  4:28.47 350m  5:13.71 400m  5:58.07 
    39.99    43.36    48.05    47.14    45.15    44.78    45.24    44.36 
6. Rachel Maguire 11 Middlesboro   6:04.37  + 0.78 282  
 50m    39.82 100m  1:25.25 150m  2:12.09 200m  2:57.91 250m  3:44.94 300m  4:31.86 350m  5:18.47 400m  6:04.37 
    39.82    45.43    46.84    45.82    47.03    46.92    46.61    45.90 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Kiah Develter 12 South Tyne   5:19.77  + 0.74 418  
 50m    36.70 100m  1:16.82 150m  1:57.38 200m  2:38.56 250m  3:20.07 300m  4:01.20 350m  4:41.40 400m  5:19.77 
    36.70    40.12    40.56    41.18    41.51    41.13    40.20    38.37 
2. Taryn Wheat 12 Chester Le S   5:19.87  + 0.84 417  
 50m    35.21 100m  1:14.89 150m  1:54.87 200m  2:35.81 250m  3:16.64 300m  3:58.31 350m  4:39.64 400m  5:19.87 
    35.21    39.68    39.98    40.94    40.83    41.67    41.33    40.23 
3. Emma Muirhead 12 Middlesboro   5:27.35  + 0.83 389  
 50m    36.34 100m  1:17.04 150m  1:58.67 200m  2:41.01 250m  3:23.19 300m  4:05.65 350m  4:47.23 400m  5:27.35 
    36.34    40.70    41.63    42.34    42.18    42.46    41.58    40.12 
4. Maisie Cooper 12 Hartlepool   5:41.20  + 0.88 344  
 50m    37.13 100m  1:18.70 150m  2:03.38 200m  2:46.77 250m  3:30.87 300m  4:14.96 350m  4:58.90 400m  5:41.20 
    37.13    41.57    44.68    43.39    44.10    44.09    43.94    42.30 
5. Holly Smith 12 South Tyne   6:06.70  + 0.40 277  
 50m    43.39 100m  1:30.27 150m  2:17.37 200m  3:04.48 250m  3:51.27 300m  4:37.72 350m  5:23.34 400m  6:06.70 
    43.39    46.88    47.10    47.11    46.79    46.45    45.62    43.36 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Rebekah Worthy 13 Middlesboro   5:01.66  + 0.75 498  
 50m    34.74 100m  1:12.92 150m  1:50.83 200m  2:28.87 250m  3:06.83 300m  3:45.38 350m  4:24.09 400m  5:01.66 
    34.74    38.18    37.91    38.04    37.96    38.55    38.71    37.57 
2. Faye Burns 13 Chester Le S   5:09.03  + 0.87 463  
 50m    34.22 100m  1:12.14 150m  1:51.69 200m  2:31.48 250m  3:11.68 300m  3:51.55 350m  4:30.92 400m  5:09.03 
    34.22    37.92    39.55    39.79    40.20    39.87    39.37    38.11 
3. Ana Lazar 13 Co Sund'land   5:15.85  + 0.91 434  
 50m    35.52 100m  1:14.28 150m  1:54.92 200m  2:35.28 250m  3:15.47 300m  3:56.31 350m  4:37.08 400m  5:15.85 
    35.52    38.76    40.64    40.36    40.19    40.84    40.77    38.77 
4. Jessica Lane 13 South Tyne   5:17.38  + 0.81 427  
 50m    35.19 100m  1:14.52 150m  1:55.14 200m  2:36.16 250m  3:17.07 300m  3:58.05 350m  4:38.85 400m  5:17.38 
    35.19    39.33    40.62    41.02    40.91    40.98    40.80    38.53 
5. Kenyon Kellett 13 Rotherham Mo   5:21.63  + 0.83 411  
 50m    35.55 100m  1:17.41 150m  1:59.24 200m  2:40.18 250m  3:20.96 300m  4:02.62 350m  4:43.83 400m  5:21.63 
    35.55    41.86    41.83    40.94    40.78    41.66    41.21    37.80 
6. Kathryn Hoare 13 RichmondDale   5:29.06  + 0.85 383  
 50m    38.39 100m  1:18.88 150m  2:00.35 200m  2:41.88 250m  3:24.25 300m  4:07.58 350m  4:49.62 400m  5:29.06 
    38.39    40.49    41.47    41.53    42.37    43.33    42.04    39.44 
7. Lauren Gordon 13 Blyth   5:53.11  + 0.76 310  
 50m    39.23 100m  1:24.76 150m  2:09.90 200m  2:55.50 250m  3:41.94 300m  4:27.45 350m  5:12.64 400m  5:53.11 
    39.23    45.53    45.14    45.60    46.44    45.51    45.19    40.47 
8. Emily Guthrie 13 Penrith   5:53.42  + 0.84 309  
 50m    38.68 100m  1:22.91 150m  2:07.93 200m  2:52.85 250m  3:37.99 300m  4:23.63 350m  5:09.23 400m  5:53.42 
    38.68    44.23    45.02    44.92    45.14    45.64    45.60    44.19 
9. Stephanie Burdess 13 Hetton   6:21.31  + 0.90 246  
 50m    41.28 100m  1:28.27 150m  2:17.48 200m  3:06.00 250m  3:55.31 300m  4:44.32 350m  5:33.49 400m  6:21.31 
    41.28    46.99    49.21    48.52    49.31    49.01    49.17    47.82 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Kimberly Hind 14 Cockermouth   4:41.66  + 0.64 612  
 50m    32.30 100m  1:07.66 150m  1:43.04 200m  2:19.17 250m  2:55.25 300m  3:30.89 350m  4:06.76 400m  4:41.66 
    32.30    35.36    35.38    36.13    36.08    35.64    35.87    34.90 
2. Sarah Reay 14 Middlesboro   4:56.23  + 0.92 526  
 50m    34.98 100m  1:12.96 150m  1:50.59 200m  2:28.11 250m  3:05.66 300m  3:42.98 350m  4:20.42 400m  4:56.23 
    34.98    37.98    37.63    37.52    37.55    37.32    37.44    35.81 
3. Georgina Lee 14 Chester Le S   4:57.13  + 0.86 521  
 50m    33.63 100m  1:10.65 150m  1:48.18 200m  2:26.34 250m  3:04.54 300m  3:42.71 350m  4:20.54 400m  4:57.13 
    33.63    37.02    37.53    38.16    38.20    38.17    37.83    36.59 
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15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Gabrielle Burdess 15 Chester Le S   4:38.64  + 0.80 632  
 50m    31.43 100m  1:06.12 150m  1:41.73 200m  2:17.65 250m  2:54.12 300m  3:29.82 350m  4:05.52 400m  4:38.64 
    31.43    34.69    35.61    35.92    36.47    35.70    35.70    33.12 
2. Emma Cassell 16 Co Sund'land   4:38.71  + 0.77 631  
 50m    31.98 100m  1:06.88 150m  1:42.43 200m  2:18.04 250m  2:53.75 300m  3:29.55 350m  4:05.36 400m  4:38.71 
    31.98    34.90    35.55    35.61    35.71    35.80    35.81    33.35 
3. Alice Smith 15 Chester Le S   4:48.64  + 0.83 568  
 50m    31.76 100m  1:07.14 150m  1:44.10 200m  2:21.76 250m  2:59.40 300m  3:37.10 350m  4:13.82 400m  4:48.64 
    31.76    35.38    36.96    37.66    37.64    37.70    36.72    34.82 
4. Amy Heard 15 Carlisle Aq   4:49.38  + 0.82 564  
 50m    32.23 100m  1:07.49 150m  1:44.41 200m  2:21.56 250m  2:58.78 300m  3:36.16 350m  4:13.71 400m  4:49.38 
    32.23    35.26    36.92    37.15    37.22    37.38    37.55    35.67 
5. Hannah Kirsop 15 South Tyne   5:07.66  + 0.91 469  
 50m    34.47 100m  1:13.02 150m  1:51.30 200m  2:30.39 250m  3:09.69 300m  3:49.35 350m  4:29.15 400m  5:07.66 
    34.47    38.55    38.28    39.09    39.30    39.66    39.80    38.51 
6. Isabel Starkey 15 RichmondDale   5:15.34  + 0.79 436  
 50m    36.64 100m  1:16.86 150m  1:57.59 200m  2:37.82 250m  3:18.10 300m  3:58.06 350m  4:37.61 400m  5:15.34 
    36.64    40.22    40.73    40.23    40.28    39.96    39.55    37.73 
7. Bethany Milne 16 Blyth   6:23.69  + 0.72 242  
 50m    44.05 100m  1:31.66 150m  2:21.51 200m  3:10.59 250m  4:00.12 300m  4:49.26 350m  5:38.05 400m  6:23.69 
    44.05    47.61    49.85    49.08    49.53    49.14    48.79    45.64 
8. Beth Hutchinson 16 Blyth   6:25.61  + 0.96 238  
 50m    41.08 100m  1:29.02 150m  2:19.83 200m  3:10.09 250m  3:59.84 300m  4:49.92 350m  5:37.03 400m  6:25.61 
    41.08    47.94    50.81    50.26    49.75    50.08    47.11    48.58 
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EVENT 503 Boys Open 200m IM                   

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Dylan Hind 9 Cockermouth   3:07.07  + 0.72 226     40.69  1:28.53  2:26.47 
2. Robert Bates 9 Tynedale   3:26.56  + 0.77 168     50.65  1:43.69  2:43.96 
3. Kyle English 9 Tynedale   3:29.40  + 0.82 161     48.93  1:40.26  2:45.10 
  Matthew Cairns 9 Hetton  DQ               

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jack Smith 10 Carlisle Aq   2:43.70  + 0.80 337     35.62  1:19.72  2:05.90 
2. Ewan Jenkins 10 South Tyne   3:15.09  + 0.79 199     40.35  1:29.18  2:33.82 
3. Chase Darby 10 Middlesboro   3:19.92  + 0.66 185     47.70  1:36.05  2:35.60 
4. Joseph Fairbairn 10 Chester Le S   3:22.67  + 0.84 177     45.65  1:34.78  2:39.77 
5. Flynn McQueen 10 Chester Le S   3:29.45  -.-- 161     50.77  1:46.01  2:49.19 
  Harry Watts 10 Hartlepool  DQ               
  James Middleton 10 South Tyne  DQ               

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Cade Darby 11 Middlesboro   2:53.66  + 0.95 282     39.24  1:22.69  2:13.27 
2. Luke Pye 11 Chester Le S   2:56.34  + 0.77 270     37.89  1:23.17  2:16.01 
3. William Maw 11 South Tyne   3:01.95  + 0.74 245     38.78  1:25.71  2:23.27 
4. Owen Andre 11 South Tyne   3:14.88  + 0.79 200  -  1:31.70  2:32.94 
5. John Heard 11 Carlisle Aq   3:20.55  + 0.84 183     47.66  1:40.24  2:40.16 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Abe Parkin 12 Tynedale   2:46.45  + 0.93 321     37.33  1:20.73  2:07.41 
2. Ben Samuels 12 South Tyne   2:52.37  + 0.62 289     37.66  1:21.00  2:13.35 
3. Adam Williams 12 Middlesboro   2:53.63  + 0.75 283     36.79  1:21.59  2:16.38 
4. Nathan Salkeld 12 Carlisle Aq   2:55.38  + 0.84 274     39.90  1:29.43  2:18.57 
5. James Davison 12 Chester Le S   2:55.73  + 0.79 273     38.57  1:23.92  2:15.85 
6. Joseph Micklewright 12 Middlesboro   2:56.18  + 0.70 270     38.44  1:24.20  2:17.08 
7. William Lynn 12 Hartlepool   2:56.86  + 0.82 267     36.24  1:22.14  2:19.63 
8. Dori An 12 South Tyne   2:57.40  + 0.84 265     40.63  1:25.19  2:18.75 
9. Joe Whelan 12 Co Sund'land   3:02.70  + 0.52 242     39.13  1:24.01  2:20.72 
10. Jack Barry 12 South Tyne   3:06.31  + 0.71 229     40.38  1:28.35  2:27.99 
11. Aidan Pinkney 12 Tynedale   3:15.02  + 0.83 199     43.52  1:34.22  2:31.18 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Adam Boxall 13 Co Sund'land   2:45.77  + 0.72 325     35.68  1:17.05  2:09.11 
2. Theo Tindall 13 Carlisle Aq   2:46.52  + 0.80 320     39.05  1:22.68  2:07.89 
3. Jake Spark 13 Middlesboro   2:48.95  + 0.83 307     38.24  1:21.50  2:11.44 
4. Joseph Robins 13 Co Sund'land   2:51.32  + 0.73 294     37.80  1:22.28  2:12.30 
5. Tom Collins 13 Hartlepool   3:15.04  + 0.74 199     42.25  1:30.61  2:31.58 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Scott Jenkinson 14 Middlesboro   2:33.52  + 0.70 409     31.08  1:09.78  1:58.52 
2. Harry Catterall 14 RichmondDale   2:36.47  + 0.66 386     35.32  1:15.99  2:00.25 
3. Ben Smith 14 South Tyne   2:47.21  + 0.77 316     37.08  1:21.87  2:11.21 

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jack Baister 17 Middlesboro   2:17.15  + 0.68 574     29.84  1:04.82  1:46.62 
2. Thomas Flower 15 RichmondDale   2:21.51  + 0.66 522     30.25  1:06.72  1:50.51 
3. Jake Whitelock 16 South Tyne   2:23.13  + 0.78 505     30.76  1:08.45  1:50.84 
4. Mark Ovington 17 Chester Le S   2:23.84  + 0.87 497     30.10  1:07.28  1:52.42 
5. Christopher Heppell 15 Chester Le S   2:24.26  + 0.80 493     31.94  1:08.28  1:51.71 
6. Daniel Callaghan 17 Chester Le S   2:25.12  + 0.92 484     31.73  1:12.16  1:51.83 
7. James Keyworth 15 Chester Le S   2:26.46  + 0.75 471     31.45  1:08.56  1:53.88 
8. Kieran Peart 17 Co Sund'land   2:27.73  + 0.70 459     30.26  1:08.78  1:54.40 
9. Daniel Tait 16 Carlisle Aq   2:30.77  + 0.81 432     30.87  1:10.47  1:56.76 
10. Jake Fabi 15 Penrith   2:30.95  + 0.71 430     31.70  1:11.05  1:55.82 
11. Tom Whelan 15 Co Sund'land   2:32.42  + 0.82 418     32.77  1:13.27  1:59.63 
12. Joseph Carter 15 Middlesboro   2:34.19  + 0.70 404     31.09  1:10.83  2:00.43 
13. Daniel Wood 15 Middlesboro   2:39.28  + 0.78 366     31.76  1:14.52  2:04.39 
14. Lee Dixon 16 RichmondDale   2:39.91  + 0.77 362     33.25  1:14.41  2:03.86 
15. Jay Manners 15 Co Sund'land   2:40.36  + 0.78 359     34.72  1:17.37  2:05.97 
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EVENT 504 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke         

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Ellie Baister 9 Middlesboro     48.28  + 0.98 235  
2. Georgia Smith 9 Middlesboro     51.15  + 0.74 197  
3. Katherine Campbell 9 South Tyne     56.25  + 1.15 148  
4. Olivia Graham 9 Hetton     57.68  + 0.85 137  
5. Lily Hilton 9 South Tyne     58.05  + 1.03 135  
6. Katie Grey 9 Hetton     58.23  -.-- 134  
7. Daisy Muirhead 9 Middlesboro     58.25  -.-- 133  
8. Ayumi Faulds 9 Co Sund'land     58.71  + 1.06 130  
9. Megan Maughan 9 Hetton     59.77  + 1.22 123  
10. Yuki Faulds 9 Co Sund'land   1:00.62  + 1.06 118  
11. Jessica Ord 9 Co Sund'land   1:03.09  + 1.01 105  
12. Elyssa Palmer 9 Co Sund'land   1:03.53  -.-- 103  
13. Layla Trueman 9 Co Sund'land   1:05.22  + 0.82 95  
14. Annalise Bridges 9 South Tyne   1:05.27  + 1.19 95  
15. Nicia Andre 9 South Tyne   1:06.58  + 0.88 89  
16. Lucy McCall 9 South Tyne   1:07.63  -.-- 85  
17. Caitlin Brown 9 South Tyne   1:08.25  + 1.17 83  
18. Tilly Abbott 9 Co Sund'land   1:10.49  + 0.76 75  
19. Leah Ralph 9 Barrow   1:11.14  + 1.02 73  
  Aimee Slater 9 South Tyne  DQ            

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Sadie Dickinson 10 Middlesboro     42.91  + 0.78 334  
2. Anya Storey 10 Carlisle Aq     47.40  + 0.97 248  
3. Isla Smith 10 Chester Le S     50.77  + 0.98 202  
4. Imogen Nichols 10 Co Sund'land     52.15  + 0.84 186  
5. Rhiannon Bridges 10 South Tyne     55.82  + 1.16 152  
6. Jessica Stichbury 10 Tynedale     56.81  + 0.85 144  
7. Evie Gray 10 Hetton     57.93  + 1.14 136  
8. Hannah Watson 10 Hetton     58.01  + 1.08 135  
9. Jodie Haswell 10 Chester Le S     58.34  -.-- 133  
10. Georgia Richardson 10 Co Sund'land   1:01.26  + 0.94 115  

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Molly Dorsi 11 Middlesboro     47.01  -.-- 254  
2. Frances Mulholland 11 Tynedale     47.75  + 0.85 243  
3. Megan Rochester 11 South Tyne     49.47  + 0.90 218  
4. Gemma Sproates 11 Co Sund'land     49.80  + 0.96 214  
5. Lydia Matterson 11 Co Sund'land     50.56  + 0.98 204  
6. Grace Abbott 11 Co Sund'land     51.15  + 0.92 197  
7. Sarah Shears 11 Hartlepool     51.49  + 0.79 193  
8. Rachel Maguire 11 Middlesboro     51.80  + 0.88 190  
9. Alicia Barnes 11 Co Sund'land     51.95  -.-- 188  
10. Peta Collins 11 Hartlepool     51.99  + 0.83 188  
11. Madeleine Smith 11 Co Sund'land     52.05  + 0.79 187  
12. Holly Grey 11 Hetton     52.47  + 1.04 183  
13. Stephanie Anderson 11 Hetton     52.85  + 0.95 179  
14. Laura Tearle 11 South Tyne   1:08.96  + 1.02 80  

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Ellen Georgeson 12 Blyth     39.60  + 0.84 426  
2. Robyn Dickinson 12 Middlesboro     40.32  + 0.73 403  
3. Ella Blythen 12 South Tyne     43.51  + 0.82 321  
4. Nancy Mulholland 12 Tynedale     43.52  + 0.87 321  
5. Jasmine Gresswell 12 Carlisle Aq     44.54  + 0.89 299  
6. Emma Muirhead 12 Middlesboro     45.15  -.-- 287  
7. Vanessa Rubio 12 Co Sund'land     46.50  + 0.90 263  
8. Ellen Haswell 12 Chester Le S     47.38  + 1.06 248  
9. Eva Finlay 12 Middlesboro     48.82  + 0.94 227  
10. Ruby Flower 12 RichmondDale     49.16  + 0.91 222  
11. Ella Van-Buiten-Hopper 12 Hetton     49.28  + 1.27 221  
12. Rhianna Ibbitson 12 Co Sund'land     51.75  -.-- 190  
13. Bethany Grey 12 Co Sund'land     57.29  + 0.91 140  
14. Laura-Jayne Smith 12 Co Sund'land     58.00  + 0.86 135  
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Lauren Gordon 13 Blyth     40.46  + 0.85 399  
2. Heather Farrell 13 Hetton     41.45  + 0.93 371  
3. Rebekah Worthy 13 Middlesboro     42.01  + 0.85 356  
4. Yasmin Dixon 13 RichmondDale     42.51  -.-- 344  
5. Faye Burns 13 Chester Le S     43.50  + 0.99 321  
6. Jessica Williams 13 Hartlepool     45.32  + 1.00 284  
7. Jessica Lane 13 South Tyne     47.08  + 0.89 253  
8. Emily McKerill 13 South Tyne     47.69  + 0.93 243  
9. Sophie Walsh 13 Hartlepool     47.77  + 0.95 242  
9. Victoria Lynn 13 Hartlepool     47.77  + 0.93 242  
11. Rebekah Heppell 13 Chester Le S     48.03  + 0.87 238  
12. Leah Maughan 13 Hetton     49.14  + 1.07 223  
13. Stephanie Burdess 13 Hetton     49.70  + 0.89 215  
14. Rachel Hodge 13 Hartlepool     51.33  + 1.18 195  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Emily Rafferty 14 Hartlepool     40.12  + 0.90 409  
2. Nicola McConnell 14 Chester Le S     40.92  + 0.85 386  
3. Niamh McMorris 14 Hartlepool     43.08  + 0.97 330  
4. Casey Bushnall 14 Hartlepool     50.39  -.-- 206  

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Gabrielle Burdess 15 Chester Le S     36.71  + 0.80 534  
2. Hannah Darby 15 RichmondDale     37.01  + 0.90 522  
3. Lauren Patterson 15 Chester Le S     39.38  + 0.86 433  
4. Lida Abrie 18 Co Sund'land     39.94  + 0.83 415  
5. Annabelle McBratney 15 Barrow     40.27  + 0.99 405  
6. Lucy Ellis 17 Co Sund'land     41.07  + 0.75 382  
7. Emilie Bloxham 15 South Tyne     41.68  + 0.90 365  
8. Bethany Little 15 Blyth     42.31  + 0.99 349  
9. Elysia Hunter 15 Blyth     42.83  + 0.70 336  
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EVENT 505 Boys Open 50m Freestyle             

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
